Circuit Diagram
P.C.B. Layout
8.40±.50 (.33±.02)
6.40±.30
(.252±0.12)
6.20 (.244)
ø3.30
(ø.13)

• Stem:  Nylon thermoplastic
           Color:  Black (100gf), Brown (160gf),
           Red (260gf), White (320gf), Yellow (520gf)
• Contact Disc:  Phosphor with silver cladding
• Terminal:  Brass with silver cladding
Electrical Specifications::
• Electrical Life:  300,000 cycles for 320gf, 520gf
             500,000 cycles for 260gf
• Rating:  50mA/12VDC
• Contact Resistance:  100mΩ max.
• Insulation Resistance:  100MΩ min. at 500VDC
• Dielectric Strength:  250VAC/ minute
Mechanical Specifications:
• Type:  SPST
•	 Operating Force:
  520 ± 130gf Yellow (Y) 101-TS5922T5202-EV
  320 ± 80gf White (W) 101-TS5922T3202-EV
  260 ± 50gf Red (R) 101-TS5922T2602-EV
  160 ± 50gf Brown (RN) 101-TS5922T1602-EV
  100 ± 50gf Black (BK) 101-TS5922T1002-EV
Specifications are subject to change without notice.   No liability or warranty implied by this information.   Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information: